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Wettkampf 58 - 100m Lagen weiblich (Vorlauf)
Pflichtzeiten
2009: 01:15,02   2008: 01:14,13   2007: 01:12,71   2006: 01:11,93   2004 bis 2005: 01:11,65   2003 und älter: 01:10,38

Jahrgang 2009
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit
1. Helena Jurack 2009 SGR Karlsruhe 01:05,55
2. Malou Grosse 2009 SGR Karlsruhe 01:08,92
3. Lisa Ball 2009 Sport-Union Neckarsulm 01:10,31
4. Caroline Dahlke 2009 TSV Rot-Weiss Lörrach 01:11,65
5. Finja Stoll 2009 TuS Metzingen 01:12,12
6. Pia Ketterer 2009 SV Cannstatt 01:14,01
7. Evelyn Eisenreich 2009 TSG Schwäbisch Hall 01:14,02
8. Luna Camino Hübner 2009 SC Villingen 01:17,00 ENM

abgemeldet
Eileen Weishaupt 2009 SV Waiblingen

Jahrgang 2008
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit
1. Victoria O'Hara 2008 VfL Sindelfingen 01:09,53
2. Aurelia Linke 2008 SV Region Stuttgart 01:12,04
3. Mira Schönlaub 2008 SGR Karlsruhe 01:12,67
4. Fenja Kellewald 2008 SV Region Stuttgart 01:13,15

Jahrgang 2007
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit
1. Anna Rutz 2007 SV Cannstatt 01:07,13
2. Mila Wazner 2007 SGR Karlsruhe 01:08,05
3. Lena Otto 2007 SG Weinheim-Hohensachsen 01:11,78
4. Lisa Kinast 2007 SV Friedrichshafen 01:12,93 ENM
5. Maxi Kuschick 2007 SV Region Stuttgart 01:13,98 ENM

abgemeldet
Danijela Jagic 2007 Wfr. Leonberg

Jahrgang 2006
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit
1. Luna Enderle 2006 SSV Ulm 1846 01:07,28
2. Marleen Plachetka 2006 TG Biberach 01:08,92
3. Lilli Wurmbäck 2006 SSG Reutlingen/Tübingen 01:18,46 ENM

Juniorinnen
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit
1. Marie Fuchs 2005 SV Schwäbisch Gmünd 01:04,85

Offene Wertung
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit
1. Marie Fuchs 2005 SV Schwäbisch Gmünd 01:04,85
2. Helena Jurack 2009 SGR Karlsruhe 01:05,55
3. Carolin Morassi 2000 Aalener Sportallianz 01:06,17
4. Anna Rutz 2007 SV Cannstatt 01:07,13
5. Luna Enderle 2006 SSV Ulm 1846 01:07,28
6. Mila Wazner 2007 SGR Karlsruhe 01:08,05
7. Malou Grosse 2009 SGR Karlsruhe 01:08,92
7. Marleen Plachetka 2006 TG Biberach 01:08,92
9. Victoria O'Hara 2008 VfL Sindelfingen 01:09,53
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noch Wettkampf 58 - 100m Lagen weiblich (Vorlauf)
noch Offene Wertung
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit
10. Lisa Ball 2009 Sport-Union Neckarsulm 01:10,31
11. Caroline Dahlke 2009 TSV Rot-Weiss Lörrach 01:11,65
12. Lena Otto 2007 SG Weinheim-Hohensachsen 01:11,78
13. Aurelia Linke 2008 SV Region Stuttgart 01:12,04
14. Finja Stoll 2009 TuS Metzingen 01:12,12
15. Mira Schönlaub 2008 SGR Karlsruhe 01:12,67
16. Lisa Kinast 2007 SV Friedrichshafen 01:12,93 ENM
17. Fenja Kellewald 2008 SV Region Stuttgart 01:13,15
18. Maxi Kuschick 2007 SV Region Stuttgart 01:13,98 ENM
19. Pia Ketterer 2009 SV Cannstatt 01:14,01
20. Evelyn Eisenreich 2009 TSG Schwäbisch Hall 01:14,02
21. Luna Camino Hübner 2009 SC Villingen 01:17,00 ENM
22. Lilli Wurmbäck 2006 SSG Reutlingen/Tübingen 01:18,46 ENM

abgemeldet
Katharina Rhein 1998 SSG Reutlingen/Tübingen


